IMN1 Central Bank Watch - Norges Bank

MNI Norges Bank Data Watch List

Inflation

CPI % yly
Core CPI % yly
PPI % vly
Qil Price (Brent Active) Shn
Economic Activity

PMI Manufacturing Index
GDP % m,/m
Industrial Man Prod % m,/m
Regional Network Outlook  Index
Monetary Analysis

M3 Money Supply % yly
Credit Indicator % yly
Non-Fin Corp Credit % vy
Household Credit % vy
Consumer f Labour Market

Retail 5ales % m,/m
Consumer Confidence (Q)  Index
Unemployment Rate %
Ave Monthly Earnings (Q) %yly
Markets

OBX Index
Morway 10-Year Yield %
NW Yield Curve [2s-10s) bps
NOK TWI Index

Current 3mago 3m Chg
1.3 0.9 14
3.0 2.1 14
-17.5 -7.4 1k
40.32  49.70 W

Current 3mago 3m Chg
45.9 51.7 1k
4.7 0.1 S
-1.6 0.4 1}
0.08 1.35 W

Current 3mago 3m Chg
3.8 4.5 14
4.6 5.0 4k
3.7 4.5 1k
4.6 4.9 1k

Current 3mago 3m Chg
4.3 0.6 14
-7.6 4.7 Ik
6.4 2.3 14
3.5 3.6 Ik

Current 3mago 3m Chg
742 748 4k
0.75 1.12 1k
54.2 7.4 14
82.30  84.55 W

bm ago
16
2.0
-9.5
57.88
bm ago
54.0
0.2
-0.1
1.49
bm ago
4.6
5.6
6.1
5.0
bm ago
-1.0
14.4
2.1
3.5
bm ago
824
1.39
12.2
B6.08
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=i
=
m

=1} =1
=
m

=
[=1=]

=

EHEEl Ipedd et Cad@l @ e

=
o

2¥ History

ﬂH‘“\w

—_ o
e

—

—

'\_I-'_\'\_I—\_H_\_\_\\-r.
2Y History
\t'_\_\_ﬂ-\_\_""\-\.r"-"_"-q‘_’_

b
~—TTT N
2¥ History

*
—_—

t_r‘\/'“d—"‘“,ﬁ_‘

—
——

2Y History
e “,,»"\-"'

Hit / Miss
.
B am kg o

Hit / Miss
—_—
_I_I_I'I'I._I_I_
gy S TT
TR -

Hit / Miss

e

Hit / Miss

ey ™

— & n

B e

Hit / Miss

Vs Trend
SE—
-—.—F-—\—-!—-
-_—
————

Vs Trend
e
.
— —
-

Vs Trend
———-_______H_‘
e L
.
gy

Vs Trend
"r—’-'-'"-——-d-r'J

[
. 000k
] ] ] ]
Vs Trend
B
R
T
.

Surprise Index
e
—_ LE

Surprise Index

Surprise Index

Surprise Index

—_—e o
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Z-Score
-1.04
138
-1.28
-0.75
Z-Score
-1.55
-1.19
-0.87
-2.11
Z-Score
2.55
-1.25
-1.14
-1.54
Z-5core
2.77
-2.21
0.47
0.82
Z-Score
-1.52
-1.43
1.22
-0.52

Mote: For guarterly data the 3m ago column will display the previcus data point and the 6m ago coelumn will display the data point prior to that.

Source: MNI, Bloomberg




